


SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23 268.9 268.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45 2840.9 3109.8
DR33 77.73 855.18 310.9 3420.7

COLOR A: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.53 79.53 318.1 318.1
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 9.58 89.10 38.3 356.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 14.33 103.43 57.3 413.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 104.13 207.55 416.5 830.2
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.13 245.68 152.5 982.7
BC200 BLACK 41.38 287.05 165.5 1148.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 58.88 345.93 235.5 1383.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 528.65 874.58 2114.6 3498.3

COLOR B: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.08 80.08 320.3 320.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.23 115.30 140.9 461.2
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.23 403.53 1152.9 1614.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.00 409.53 24.0 1638.1
BC200 BLACK 273.03 682.55 1092.1 2730.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 100.88 783.43 403.5 3133.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.63 799.05 62.5 3196.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.03 829.08 120.1 3316.3
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.80 837.88 35.2 3351.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.43 878.30 161.7 3513.2

COLOR C: 648419 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 75.05 75.05 300.2 300.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 6.60 81.65 26.4 326.6
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 16.48 98.13 65.9 392.5
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 95.65 193.78 382.6 775.1
BC200 BLACK 18.13 211.90 72.5 847.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 301.13 513.03 1204.5 2052.1
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 36.30 549.33 145.2 2197.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.53 598.85 198.1 2395.4
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 70.15 669.00 280.6 2676.0
BC100 CLEAR 210.33 879.33 841.3 3517.3

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800402 - 2006 ESSEX

SONIC BLUE MET

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR ANTHRACITE

MET

ROSSO BORDEAU



SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50 2594.0 2594.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60 318.9 3814.4

COLOR A: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 537.30 537.30 2149.2 2149.2
HB990 Step 1 WHITE 565.23 1102.53 2260.9 4410.1
HB250 Step 1 BLACK 53.63 1156.15 214.5 4624.6
HB002 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 622.75 1778.90 2491.0 7115.6
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 208.83 1987.73 835.3 7950.9
HB300 Step 2 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 46.35 2034.08 185.4 8136.3
HB88L Step 2 RUSSET PEARL 29.93 2064.00 119.7 8256.0
HB740 Step 2 BRIGHT ORANGE 18.38 2082.38 73.5 8329.5
HB200 Step 2 BLUE BLACK 13.55 2095.93 54.2 8383.7
HB961 Step 2 TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.68 2103.60 30.7 8414.4
HB130 Step 2 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 2105.53 7.7 8422.1
HB090 Step 2 FLOP CONTROL 4.80 2110.33 19.2 8441.3

COLOR B: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.60 626.60 2506.4 2506.4
HB250 BLACK 132.88 759.48 531.5 3037.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.45 807.93 193.8 3231.7
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.10 847.03 156.4 3388.1
HB444 BLUE 15.40 862.43 61.6 3449.7
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.38 875.80 53.5 3503.2
HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.23 884.03 32.9 3536.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.00 886.03 8.0 3544.1
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.08 888.10 8.3 3552.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.85 950.95 251.4 3803.8

COLOR C: 648419 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800402 - 2006 ESSEX

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER

SONIC BLUE MET

ROSSO BORDEAU

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR

ANTHRACITE MET


